
~2T~ ~:~r

AMENDMENT OF SOUCITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT I I'NO I. 1OTRC IDCV 1A

2. ,kJA*rMOO 1CT'nO NO. 3. EFFECTIVE •ATE 4. Re-OUISTIONPURCHAS RE. NO. I. PRJECT NO.Qf apjkcale}
M007 SeB C NSR-13-031

See Block 16c 12/27/12
7SUEDBY 3100 4 7. ADMNISTRED-O 91 fanb ) CODE 310D

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Conmission . - UVS. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts '..Div'...of Contracts
Attn: Mtail Stop: TWB-01-BlO1
Mail Stopz TWE-01-BIOM
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

S. AMAE AM)ADOOtSS OFCONTRACTOR MNa. .. a.•. isw,. Sam awd ZP CDde) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLrUTAllON NO.

AFM LLC
9S. O1,3A (SEE.r EM 11)

810 Ax~LOR AVE A1. MODIRCAI"ON OF CONTRACTIOROER NO.NRC-07- 09-158

KNOXVTLLE TN 379215867
io DATED ;SEE ITEM 13)

CODE 111087305 FM,.CCE X 12-17-2008

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOUCITATIONS

Thie above numbered solicitation is amended as set fort in Item 14. The hour and date specified for rece~pt of Offers nisextended. [~jis notewxtended
Offers must acdnowledge receipt of this amendmert prior to the hour and date specild in the so~fttian or as amende., by one of the following methods:

(a) By Clopleting Items 8 and 15, and returning copies .6f the anmend'me(b) B .y ic wledgig rebi•. of th isamndment on each copy of the
oflr submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram wtich idudes a reference to kie solictatin and amendrnerdn'tnbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY

RESU.LT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letar, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the Solcitaon and this arnendment, and is receved prior to the opening hour
and date ,soedfed.

I2.ACUOwNE3ARNAPpROR~IATIONDATA N B&R; 2012-11-38-5-186 JC: P4147 BOC; 251A APP: 31X0200.21
De-obligace $5,613.38

13. THI3 ITEM APPUES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. ASDESCRIBED IN ITEM '14.

(0) A. TI4 SCHANGE ORDER IS ISUMD PU RSJAN" TO: (59caMAyft THECANGES T FOR• 14 IEM 1 14 AJE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN rTEM 1QlA

X PAR 52.243-3 - Changes - Time & Materials/Labor Hour .

S. THE ABOVE NUMBIERD- OIOTRACTDEJeR B MDOOIIDi TO RJFtEZT THE ADIMWSTRATIVF CHANGES 'd ,hs d.-In uf i oNa•eim •s, aywase *ft 4*.)
SET FORTH IN rEM %4. PURJVAANT To THE AUTHORrYf OF FAR 4.103(b :

C. THI 4'JPLEME'TAL AGF40AET 6 ENTEREO NTO PIURSUANT"TO AUTHORrrr OP.

F.IMPORTANT: Contractor E is not. [fl is required to sign ft dooument arid retumr copies to the Issuing office.

s& OEECRIPnEN OF AIENOM0'rrADOWlcAiiON ged yIC eihdhg.hRdn OWnISdae MAN*8e.W

The purpose of modification M007 is to do-obligate excess funds of $5,613.38 and close out the contract. The ceiling
is hereby decreased FROM; $304,810.00 BY: $5,613.38 TO: $299,196.62.

Total Ceiling Valuez $299,196.62
Total Obligated Value: $299,196.62

Period of Performance: December 16, 2008 - April., 3 ..i ....

En~~~~~8espu~~~~~~~~hd~~ hekM. raa)svseNSedsitrý~rdn~ Ai Gaiyee ~e..i~n WicWhged OWd In E1 aWW &M) ~.

Ow r pa s aw)

OF 
Akr

10C. DAlE SrONED

- ____ - -* - - - -- A
NSN 7S4"01-%7_9=y
PqREVOUS EUTEIN NOT US&IEE

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 104.)
PluseS.)bV GSA.- FAR (48 0FR) 53243

TEMPIATF - Aamoo, SUNS1 REVIEW COMPL


